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Rangliste 



Nachtessen
Stich

Kilbi Stich
A5

Kilbi Stich
A10

Kilbi Stich
A100

Serie
Stich Total

1 Simmen Walter 1940   SV   37.6 20 37 37.3 44 175.9  

2 Baumeler Reto 1982   A   37.8 18.4 37.8 35.1 45.6 174.8  

3 Amrein Werner 1949   SV   35.6 19 37 36.8 46 174.4  

4 Brun Franz 1956   V   37 19 38 35.1 45 174.1  

5 Gremli Reinhaed 1959   V   37.1 18 35 36.7 47 173.8  

6 Krauer Ueli 1992   A   37.2 19.4 35.9 35.3 45.6 173.3  

7 Moos Werner 1950   SV   37.3 20 35 35.4 44 171.7  

8 Gerber Kurt 1964   A   36.2 18 33 35.7 43 165.9  

9 Moos Ferdi 1954   V   34.6 20 35 31.4 44 165.0  

10 Bürkler Stefan 1986   A   32.3 18 37 32.8 43 163.1  

11 Buholzer Franz 1961   A   35.3 19 33 33.6 40 160.9  

12 Gutfleisch Urs 1970   A   31.7 17 36 32 44 160.7  

13 Vogel Martin 1990   A   32 15 35 32.4 44 158.4  

14 Rieder Michael 1999   A   35.4 19 31 29.1 40 154.5  

15 Haas Anton 1940   SV   31.9 18 35 25.5 44 154.4  

16 Amrein Hugo 1954   V   26.5 17 29 31.5 41 145.0  

17 Bucheli Philipp 1998   A   31.2 17 27 31.9 36 143.1  

18 Bucheli Hans 1937   SV   27.6 16 31 30.6 37 142.2  

19 Emmenegger Peter 1973   A   0 17 33 33 47 130.0  

20 Odermatt Timo 1993   A   29.6 18 28 24 27 126.6  

21 Bucheli Bruno 1965   A   28.7 15 23 13.9 42 122.6  

22 Portmann Fabio 2004   JJ   0 18 34 29 0 81.0    

23 Vogel Florian 2004   JJ   0 18 31 30.9 0 79.9    

24 Stalder Reto 2005   JJ   0 18 34 26.6 0 78.6    

Kilbi-Meister 2020



1 Baumeler Reto 1982 A Stgew 378.3

2 Simmen Walter 1940 SV Karabiner 376

3 Moos Werner 1950 SV Karabiner 373

4 Krauer Ueli 1992 A Stgew 371.5

5 Gremli Reinhaed 1959 V Karabiner 371

6 Brun Franz 1956 V Karabiner 370

7 Gerber Kurt 1964 A Karabiner 362

8 Amrein Werner 1949 SV Karabiner 356

9 Rieder Michael 1999 A Stgw 90 354

10 Buholzer Franz 1961 A Stgw 90 353

11 Moos Ferdi 1954 V Karabiner 346

12 Bürkler Stefan 1986 A Stgw 90 323

13 Vogel Martin 1990 A Stgw 90 320

14 Haas Anton 1940 SV Karabiner 319

15 Gutfleisch Urs 1970 A Stgw 90 317

16 Bucheli Philipp 1998 A Stgw 90 312

17 Odermatt Timo 1993 A Stgw 90 296

18 Bucheli Bruno 1965 A Stgw 57-02 287

19 Bucheli Hans 1937 SV Stgw 90 276

20 Amrein Hugo 1954 V Stgw 90 265

Nachtessen-Stich



A5 A10 A100 Total

1    Simmen Walter 1940   SV   20 37 37.3 94.3

2    Amrein Werner 1949   SV   19 37 36.8 92.8

3    Brun Franz 1956   V   19 38 35.1 92.1

4    Baumeler Reto 1982   A   18.4 37.8 35.1 91.4

5    Krauer Ueli 1992   A   19.4 35.9 35.3 90.6

6    Moos Werner 1950   SV   20 35 35.4 90.4

7    Gremli Reinhaed 1959   V   18 35 36.7 89.7

8    Bürkler Stefan 1986   A   18 37 32.8 87.8

9    Gerber Kurt 1964   A   18 33 35.7 86.7

10    Moos Ferdi 1954   V   20 35 31.4 86.4

11    Buholzer Franz 1961   A   19 33 33.6 85.6

12    Gutfleisch Urs 1970   A   17 36 32 85

13    Emmenegger Peter 1973   A   17 33 33 83

14    Vogel Martin 1990   A   15 35 32.4 82.4

15    Portmann Fabio 2004   JJ   18 34 29 81

16    Vogel Florian 2004   JJ   18 31 30.9 79.9

17    Rieder Michael 1999   A   19 31 29.1 79.1

18    Stalder Reto 2005   JJ   18 34 26.6 78.6

19    Haas Anton 1940   SV   18 35 25.5 78.5

20    Bucheli Hans 1937   SV   16 31 30.6 77.6

21    Amrein Hugo 1954   V   17 29 31.5 77.5

22    Bucheli Philipp 1998   A   17 27 31.9 75.9

23    Odermatt Timo 1993   A   18 28 24 70

24    Bucheli Bruno 1965   A   15 23 13.9 51.9

Kilbi-Stich



1 Gremli Reinhaed 1959 V Karabiner 47

2 Emmenegger Peter 1973 A Stgw 90 47

3 Amrein Werner 1949 SV Karabiner 46

4 Baumeler Reto 1982 A Stgew 45.6

5 Krauer Ueli 1992 A Stgew 45.6

6 Brun Franz 1956 V Karabiner 45

7 Haas Anton 1940 SV Karabiner 44

8 Simmen Walter 1940 SV Karabiner 44

9 Moos Werner 1950 SV Karabiner 44

10 Moos Ferdi 1954 V Karabiner 44

11 Gutfleisch Urs 1970 A Stgw 90 44

12 Vogel Martin 1990 A Stgw 90 44

13 Gerber Kurt 1964 A Karabiner 43

14 Bürkler Stefan 1986 A Stgw 90 43

15 Bucheli Bruno 1965 A Stgw 57-02 42

16 Amrein Hugo 1954 V Stgw 90 41

17 Buholzer Franz 1961 A Stgw 90 40

18 Rieder Michael 1999 A Stgw 90 40

19 Bucheli Hans 1937 SV Stgw 90 37

20 Bucheli Philipp 1998 A Stgw 90 36

21 Odermatt Timo 1993 A Stgw 90 27

Serie-Stich



1 Bucheli Hans 1937 SV Stgw 90 99

2 Bucheli Philipp 1998 A Stgw 90 96

3 Gutfleisch Urs 1970 A Stgw 90 95

4 Amrein Werner 1949 SV Karabiner 94

5 Moos Werner 1950 SV Karabiner 92

6 Amrein Hugo 1954 V Stgw 90 88

7 Brun Franz 1956 V Karabiner 88

8 Bürkler Stefan 1986 A Stgw 90 88

9 Haas Anton 1940 SV Karabiner 87

10 Buholzer Franz 1961 A Stgw 90 87

11 Odermatt Timo 1993 A Stgw 90 86

12 Baumeler Reto 1982 A Stgew 85

13 Gremli Reinhaed 1959 V Karabiner 82

14 Gerber Kurt 1964 A Karabiner 79

15 Rieder Michael 1999 A Stgw 90 79

16 Moos Ferdi 1954 V Karabiner 71

17 Bucheli Bruno 1965 A Stgw 57-02 71

18 Vogel Martin 1990 A Stgw 90 71

19 Krauer Ueli 1992 A Stgew 70

20 Simmen Walter 1940 SV Karabiner 47
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